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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Carter208
New Kent

9.350 9.625 9.4009.200 37.575
1 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Rylee Guevara226
New Kent

8.850 9.475 9.5009.200 37.025
6T 3 1T 1 2 

2 

Ma'Reyah Winston271
New Kent

9.200 9.200 9.3508.850 36.600
3 10T 8T 5T 3 

3 

Ivy Thompson266
Dynamic

8.950 9.200 9.4508.950 36.550
5T 10T 6T 2 4 

4 

Cheyenne Reagan253
WISC

8.850 8.900 9.4009.150 36.300
6T 17T 3 3T 5 

5 

Lileah Hughes232
Royals

8.500 9.425 9.3009.000 36.225
14T 4 5T 6T 6 

6 

Lily Ohlschlager250
New Kent

8.850 9.400 9.3008.600 36.150
6T 5 13T 6T 7 

7 

Kayla Bradshaw203
Royals

8.950 9.350 9.3508.400 36.050
5T 7 17T 5* 8T

8T

Olivia Sheldon258
New Kent

9.250 9.000 9.3508.450 36.050
2 14T 16T 5* 8T

8T

Ava King238
Royals

8.650 9.200 9.3008.750 35.900
10T 10T 10T 6T 9T

9T

Mika Kenney236
WISC

8.750 9.150 9.1008.900 35.900
8T 11 7T 12T 9T

9T

Rylie Sherman259
New Kent

8.800 9.550 9.0008.500 35.850
7T 2 15T 15T 10 

10 

Mara Gerardi221
Aerials

8.450 9.000 9.3509.000 35.800
15T 14T 5T 5T 11 

11 

Ryan Griffith224
New Kent

8.800 9.275 9.4008.300 35.775
7T 8 19T 3T 12 

12 

Addysin Brown206
Royals

9.000 8.800 9.1758.750 35.725
4T 21 10T 10 13 

13 

Raquel Broussard205
Majik Saints

8.400 9.375 9.0508.850 35.675
16T 6 8T 14T 14 

14 

Leila Denino213
Aerials

8.650 9.100 9.3508.450 35.550
10T 12 16T 5T 15T

15T

Harper Wagner268
WISC

8.450 8.900 9.1009.100 35.550
15T 17T 4T 12T 15T

15T

Kathryn Brigham204
Majik Saints

8.600 9.225 8.9008.750 35.475
11T 9 10T 18T 16 

16 

Carrington Coyle210
New Kent

8.650 8.950 9.2508.600 35.450
10T 15T 13T 7T 17 

17 

Summer Farrar219
Royals

8.600 8.625 9.2009.000 35.425
11T 26T 5T 9T 18 

18 

Leilia Yoh275
Flipateers

8.100 8.850 9.2509.200 35.400
22 19T 1T 7* 19T

19T

Charlotte Dennis214
Aerials

8.800 8.750 9.2508.600 35.400
7T 23T 13T 7* 19T

19T

Anais Dellaria211
Aerials

8.750 8.450 9.1509.000 35.350
8T 32T 5T 11T 20T

20T

Talia Krasner240
Dynamic

8.800 8.600 9.1008.850 35.350
7T 27T 8T 12T 20T

20T
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Zoe Johnson234
Youth Sports

8.850 8.725 9.0758.650 35.300
6T 24 12 13 21T

21T

Clara Kresse241
Dynamic

9.000 8.650 9.0508.600 35.300
4T 25T 13T 14T 21T

21T

Sophie Lewis243
Aerials

8.300 8.750 9.2508.900 35.200
18T 23T 7T 7T 22T

22T

Lacey Wilson270
Royals

9.000 8.450 8.9508.800 35.200
4T 32T 9T 16T 22T

22T

Kendall Rindfusz255
Aerials

8.400 8.950 9.0508.750 35.150
16T 15T 10T 14T 23 

23 

Isabel Ramon252
Aerials

8.550 8.150 9.3759.000 35.075
12T 39 5T 4 24 

24 

Leah Maliszewski244
Royals

8.200 8.825 9.1008.900 35.025
20T 20 7T 12T 25 

25 

Jayla Smith262
WISC

8.000 8.625 9.2009.175 35.000
24 26T 2 9T 26 

26 

Lisa Kim237
Aerials

8.200 8.775 9.3008.700 34.975
20T 22 11T 6T 27 

27 

Mariana Gaten220
WISC

8.525 8.250 9.0509.100 34.925
13 36T 4T 14T 28T

28T

Vivian Lappas242
WISC

8.150 8.875 9.0008.900 34.925
21T 18 7T 15T 28T

28T

Josie Gieseman222
Aerials

8.350 8.600 9.1508.800 34.900
17T 27T 9T 11T 29 

29 

Ava Johnson235
Youth Sports

8.600 9.050 9.0508.050 34.750
11T 13T 22T 14T 30 

30 

Margaret Yingling273
Dynamic

8.150 9.050 9.0008.500 34.700
21T 13T 15T 15* 31T

31T

Madison Bonner202
Royals

8.350 8.500 9.0008.850 34.700
17T 30T 8T 15* 31T

31T

Giorgia Susi264
Aerials

8.400 8.850 8.9008.550 34.700
16T 19T 14 18T 31T

31T

Maraiya Richards254
Majik Saints

8.500 8.500 9.1008.500 34.600
14T 30T 15T 12T 32 

32 

Nevaeh Steele263
Flipateers

8.450 8.125 9.0508.950 34.575
15T 40 6T 14* 33T

33T

Hanna Scott257
Royals

8.800 8.375 9.0508.350 34.575
7T 34 18T 14* 33T

33T

Cadence Woodruff272
Aerials

8.350 8.475 9.0508.700 34.575
17T 31 11T 14* 33T

33T

Laura Duffield215
Aerials

8.350 8.575 9.1008.500 34.525
17T 28 15T 12T 34 

34 

Amber Qi251
WISC

8.750 7.600 9.1009.000 34.450
8* 48 5T 12T 35T

35T

Tiffany Burlew207
Royals

8.750 8.175 8.9258.600 34.450
8* 38 13T 17 35T

35T

Kaleigh Clark209
WISC

8.750 8.025 8.7508.850 34.375
8T 42T 8T 21T 36 

36 

Eliana Kirshner239
Aerials

8.200 8.250 9.1508.700 34.300
20T 36T 11T 11T 37T

37T
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Brooke Dunton217
Aerials

8.150 8.450 8.9008.800 34.300
21T 32T 9T 18T 37T

37T

Maya Rubin256
WISC

8.500 8.400 8.8008.600 34.300
14T 33 13T 20 37T

37T

Violet Hayes229
Aerials

8.700 8.600 8.7008.300 34.300
9 27T 19T 22 37T

37T

Phoebe Yoder274
Dynamic

8.500 7.625 9.3008.850 34.275
14T 47T 8T 6T 38 

38 

Olivia Hays230
Aerials

8.300 8.250 9.2258.400 34.175
18T 36T 17T 8 39 

39 

Acadia Massie246
WISC

8.750 8.925 8.7507.700 34.125
8T 16 23 21T 40 

40 

Annie Siegel260
Aerials

8.200 7.900 9.1008.900 34.100
20T 44 7T 12T 41T

41T

Teagan Wielechowski269
Aerials

8.250 8.050 9.0008.800 34.100
19 41 9T 15T 41T

41T

Abigail Glasgow223
WISC

7.750 8.650 8.8508.850 34.100
25 25T 8T 19 41T

41T

Maya Thomas265
Royals

8.550 7.625 8.9009.000 34.075
12T 47T 5T 18T 42T

42T

Jordan Smith261
WISC

8.200 8.525 8.6508.700 34.075
20T 29T 11T 23T 42T

42T

Anya Halmen227
Royals

8.200 8.325 9.0508.350 33.925
20T 35 18T 14T 43 

43 

Olivia Hejl231
Aerials

8.350 8.200 8.9508.400 33.900
17T 37 17T 16T 44 

44 

Allison Grove225
Aerials

8.150 8.000 8.9508.750 33.850
21T 43T 10T 16T 45 

45 

Chloe Nguyen248
Aerials

8.050 8.025 9.2508.500 33.825
23T 42T 15T 7T 46T

46T

Mia Huiss233
Dynamic

8.300 8.525 8.7508.250 33.825
18T 29T 20 21T 46T

46T

Sofia Vazquez267
Dynamic

8.450 7.525 8.7508.850 33.575
15T 49 8T 21T 47 

47 

Laney Barnes201
Royals

8.850 7.800 8.7508.150 33.550
6T 46 21 21T 48 

48 

Claire Engelhardt218
Aerials

7.700 8.000 8.9508.850 33.500
26 43T 8T 16T 49 

49 

Kenadie Dunstan216
Royals

8.200 7.850 8.5008.050 32.600
20T 45 22T 24 50 

50 

Angelique Mattox247
Youth Sports

8.050 6.800 9.0007.600 31.450
23T 50 24 15T 51 

51 

Riley Demory212
Dynamic

0.000 6.550 8.6508.300 23.500
27T 51 19T 23T 52 

52 

Ava Nicholson249
Dynamic

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 52* 25* 25* 53*

53*

Michaela Marshall245
Aerials

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 52* 25* 25* 53*

53*

Shenan Harris228
Youth Sports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
27* 52* 25* 25* 53*

53*
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